DEPARTURE
START: ARAKAPAS

EPTAGONIA
KELLAKI

PAREKKLISIA
AMATHOUNTOS 1
ATLANTICA BAY HOTEL
ANCIENT AMATHOUNTA
AMATHUS HOTEL
MEDITERRANEAN HOTEL
FOUR SEASONS HOTEL
AMATHOUNTOS 2
ARSINOE HOTEL
LIMASSOL SAILING CLUB
AQUARIUS HOTEL

HIGH CHAPARAL
GEORGIOU A" 1
APOLLONIA HOTEL
GEORGIOU A' 2
MONIATIS HOTEL

PARK BEACH HOTEL
PIZZA HUT

KEAN

GRIVA DIGENI 1

GRIVA DIGENI 2

GRIVA DIGENI 3

GRIVA DIGENI 4
LORDOU VIRONOS
SIOUKRI

GLADSTONOS 1
GLADSTONOS 2
GLADSTONOS 3
GLADSTONOS 4

END: LEONTIOU EMEL STATION

ARAKAPAS - EPTAGONIA - KELLAKI - PAREKKLISIA - LEMESOS

DIERONA-SIKOPETRA-
PROFITIS ILIAS

AKAPNOU-MELINI

PAN.GLOSSA-PRASTIO
KELLAKIOU-VIKLA-KLONARI

30,33,95,95A
30,33,95,95A
30,33,95,95A
30,33,95,95A
30,33,95,95A
30,33,95,95A
25,30,33,95,95A
25,30,33,95,95A
25,30,33,95,95A
25,30,33,95,95A
12,25,30,33,95,95A
12,25,30,33,95,95A
25,30,33,95,95A
25,30,33,95,95A
12,13,25,30,33,95,95A
12,13,25,30,33,95,95A
12,25,30,33,95,95A
12,25,30,33,95,95A

12,25,33,95

4,5,7,9,12,13,14,15,16,17,19,19
A,25,40,50,51,60,61,62,63,64,65
,70,80,90, 90A,95,KENTPOY

4,57,9,12,13,14,15,16,17,19,19
A,25,40,50,51,60,61,62,63,64,65
,70,80,90, 90A,95,KENTPOY

13,21,25
13.21

13,21

13,21

25

25
12,25,30,33,95,95A
12,25,30,33,95,95A

12,13,25,30,33,95,95A
12,13,25,30,33,95,95A

25,30,33,95,95A
25,30,33,95,95A
25,30,33,95,95A
25,30,33,95,95A
12,25,30,33,95,95A
25,30,33,95,95A
25,30,33,95,95A
25,30,33,95,95A

RETURN
START: LEONTIOU EMEL STATION

TZIAMOUDA
GLADSTONOS 1

2ND PRIMARY SCHOOL
GLADSTONOS 2

GRIVA DIGENI 6

AGIOS NIKOLAOS CHURCH
KRISFIGETO GRIVA DIGENI
GRIVA DIGENI

GRIVA DIGENI 4

AGIOS NIKOLAOS FIRE BRIGATE
CROWNE PLAZA HOTEL
KEAN

PIZZA HUT

PARK BEACH HOTEL
MONIATIS HOTEL

AZUR HOTEL

APOLLONIA HOTEL

LONDA HOTEL

MC DONALD'S

HIGH CHAPARAL

AQURIUS HOTEL
MARATHON HOTEL
LIMASSOL SAILING CLUB

25,30,33,95,95A NAVARRIA HOTEL
25,30,33,95,95A AMATHOUNTOS 2
30,33,95,95A FOUR SEASONS HOTEL
0,33,95,95A MEDITI HOTEL
30,33,95,95A AMATHUS HOTEL
30,33,95,95A ANCIENT AMATHOUNTA
30,33,95,95A AGIA VARVARA CHURCH
30,33,95,95A ATLANTICA BAY HOTEL
HREF! ELIAS HOTEL
PAREKKLISIA
ceuaovmaconan | FELAK
AKAPNOU-MELINI EPTAGONIA

DIERONA-SIKOPETRA-
PROFITIS ILIAS

END: ARAKAPAS

AKAPNOU 06:10, 08:05, 15:15 06:10 09:10, 15:15 [11:50, 13:30, 16:30* 11:50 10:10, 16:30
ARAKAPAS 06:15, 08:05, 15:15 06:15,15:20 | 09:10, 15:15 |11:50, 13:30, 16:30* 11:50,16:30 |10:10, 16:30
VIKLA 06:10, 07:45, 15:15 06:05 09:05, 15:15 [11:50, 13:30, 16:30* 11:50 10:10, 16:30
DIERONA 06:05, 07:50, 15:05 06:05 09:00, 15:10 [11:50, 13:30, 16:30* 11:50 10:10, 16:30
EPTAGONIA 06:25, 08:15, 15:25 06:25,16:30 | 09:25, 15:25 |11:50, 13:30, 16:30* 11:50,16:30 10:10, 16:30
KELLAKI 06:30, 08:25, 15:30 06:30,15:30 | 09:30, 15:30 |11:50, 13:30, 16:30* 11:50,16:30 10:10, 16:30
KLONARI 06:10, 07:50, 15:15 06:10 09:10, 15:20 [11:50, 13:30, 16:30* 11:50 10:10, 16:30
MELINI 06:10, 08:05, 15:20 06:10 09:10, 15:15 [11:50, 13:30, 16:30* 11:50 10:10, 16:30
PAN. GLOSSA 06:20, 08:00, 15:30 06:20 09:15, 15:20 [11:50, 13:30, 16:30* 11:50 10:10, 16:30
PAREKKLISIA 06:45, 08:40, 15:45 06:45,15:35 | 09:45, 15:45 |11:50, 13:30, 16:30* 11:50,16:30 10:10, 16:30
PRASTIO KELLAKIOU 06:20, 08:00, 15:20 06:20 09:20, 15:20 [11:50, 13:30, 16:30* 11:50 10:10, 16:30
PROFITIS ILIAS 05:55, 07:30, 14:50 05:55 08:50, 15:00 [11:50, 13:30, 16:30* 11:50 10:10, 16:30
SIKOPETRA 06:00, 07:35, 14:50 06:00 08:55, 15:05 [11:50, 13:30, 16:30* 11:50 10:10, 16:30

*The route is diverted via Kolonakiou street




